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BUTTER CROISSANT
ALMOND CROISSANT
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT
CHOCOLATE ALMOND CROISSANT
SALTED CARAMEL
CINNAMON ROLLS
RAISIN DANISH
STRAWBERRY CUSTARD
BLUEBERRY CUSTARD
STRAWBERRY CREAM CHEESE
BLUEBERRY CREAM CHEESE

300
500
450
550
550
450
400
450
450
600
600

TARTS
PASSIONFRUIT CURD
LEMON CURD
FRUIT TART
CHOCOLATE GANACHE
VEGAN CHOCOLATE GANACHE

300
500
450
550
550

COOKIES
CHOCOLATE CHIP
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHIP
TIRAMISU
VEGAN CHOCOLATE CHIP

400
450
450
450

MUFFINS
NUTELLA MUFFIN
CHOCOLATE CHIP MUFFIN
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN

400
350
350

FOCACIA SLICE
BAGELS
BAGUETTE
SOURDOUGH
OLIVE BREAD
MULTI-CERIAL BREAD
BRIOCHE

150
150
250
350
350
360
600
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BREAKFAST BAGEL 1200
Scrambled egg with avocado

EGG BENEDICT 1200
Butter croissant, avocado, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce
Smoked Salmon - Ksh 2000/-

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 1250
Breakfast potatoes, eggs, beans, mushroom, sausages with toast

TUNA MELT 1200
Tuna, mayonnaise, jalapenos red onions, spring onions, gherkins, cheddar

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL 1450
Smoked salmon, cream cheese, cherry tomatoes

MAPLE PANCAKES 1150
Three pancakes, with seasonal berries and maple syrup

AVO & TOAST 1100
Avocado, poached eggs on sourdough bread

GRANOLA BOWL 960
Yogurt, granola, and seasonal berries, maple syrup

CHEESE & CHICKEN HAM CROISSANT 700
Chicken ham with cheese with a buttery �laky croissant

MUSHROOM & FETA CROISSANT 580
Creamy mushroom & feta, rocket, parmesan

CREAM CHEESE BAGEL 450
Classic cream cheese on freshly baked bagel
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VEGAN CUBANO 1500Oven roasted oyster mushroom, dijon mustard, maple dijon sauce,
lettuce, pickled red onion, pickled cucumber.
Served with a side of fries

TOFU SCRAMBLE 1500
Scrambled tofu, beetroot hummus, picked onion, dijon mustard and lettuce
Served with a side of fries

OYSTER MUSHROOM BURGER 1500
Crispy fried oyster mushrooms seasoned with smoked paprika, topped with 
dijon mustard and fresh greens 
Served with a side of fries
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CUBANO 75013002100

LARGE REGULAR SMALL

Beef �illet, Mozzarella cheese topped with pickled onion and 
pickled cucumbers 

SWEET & SPICY 75013002100
Grilled chicken coated in sweet and spicy sauce, charred peppers,
green olives with mozzarella cheese

TURKEY & PINEAPPLE 75013002100
Turkey ham, pineapple cubes with green olives

BEEF TRIO 75014002100
Ground beef, beef bacon, beef sausage, onion slices with
mozzarella cheese

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM 75014002100
Grilled chicken, herbed button mushrooms with mozzarella cheese

BEEF BARBECUE 75013002100
Beef �illets marinated with barbecue sauce, olives and mozzarella

VEGGIE 55012501900
Basil pesto, charred aubergine, baby spinach, pickled cucumber
And mozzarella cheese.

MARGARITA 55012501900
Pomodorro sauce with mozzarella sauce topped with basil leaves
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CUBANO 1500
Pulled beef, dijon mustard, maple dijon sauce, rocket, pickled red
onion, pickled cucumber, cheddar cheese
Served with a side of fries

CHICKEN TIKKA 1400
Mango chili chutney, pulled chicken, cucumber & coriander raita
tamarind and date sauce, fresh coriander and lettuce
Served with a side of fries

CAPRESE 1400
Pesto, mozzarella, basil, tomatoes, balsamic glaze
Served with a side of fries

FRIED CHICKEN 1450
Fried chicken, peri peri sauce, lettuce and pickles
Served with a side of fries

GRILLED CHEESE 900
Grilled cheese seerved with a hearty tomato soup

CHOICE OF BREAD: CIABATTA, BAGUETTE, SOURDOUGH, BAGEL, FOCACCIA
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STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 540
A warm date sponge cake soaked in toffee sauce
Served with creamy vanilla ice cream.

SAN SEBASTIAN CHEESECAKE 450
A rich, creamy burnt Basque cheesecake with a caramelized top
and a soft, custardy center.
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PINEAPPLE & CARROT CAKE
ROSEMARY, OLIVE OIL & LEMON CAKE
LEMON BLUEBERRY
EGGLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE
CHOCOLATE CAKE
SALTED CARAMEL

450
450
450
400
450
450
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CAPPUCCINO 
ESPRESSO 
CAFFE LATTE 
FLAT WHITE     
AMERICANO 
CAFFE MOCHA 
CARAMEL MACHIATTO 
CORTADO HOT  
CUP OF JOY 
MATCHA LATTE 
MATCHA SMOFFIE                   
COFFEE SMOFFIE                 
BLUEBERRY LATTE                   
VANILLA LATTE 
HOT CHOCOLATE
ESPRESSO TONIC

450
300
450
450
300
500
550
400
650
750
750
750
650
400
400
400

500

500
450
350
550
600

700
800
800
800
700
450

TEA
KENYAN TEA
DAWA
CHAMOMILE TEA
HIBISCUS TEA
MASALA TEA

300
350
350
350
350

MOCKTAILS
SUNKISSED SUMMER
CHERRY SPRITZER
MIDNIGHT MOJITO
ISLAND SPARKLE

600
600
600
600

COFFEE HOT      COLD
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SMOOTHIES
BERRY BLAST
TROPICAL MANGO PINEAPPLE

600
650

750
600
600

MILKSHAKES
LOTUS BISCOFF SHAKE  
CLASSIC VANILLA DREAM SHAKE  
RICH CHOCOLATE INDULGENCE SHAKE 

JUICES
PINEAPPLE & MINT
ORANGE

400
500

SOFT DRINKS
STILL MINERAL WATER          500ML
SPARKLING WATER                500ML  

200
250


