

KNEAD.



PATISSERIE

BUTTER CROISSANT	300
ALMOND CROISSANT	500
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT	450
CHOCOLATE ALMOND CROISSANT	550
SALTED CARAMEL	550
CINNAMON ROLLS	450
RAISIN DANISH	400
STRAWBERRY CUSTARD	450
BLUEBERRY CUSTARD	450
STRAWBERRY CREAM CHEESE	600
BLUEBERRY CREAM CHEESE	600
TARTS	
PASSIONFRUIT CURD	300
LEMON CURD	500
FRUIT TART	450
CHOCOLATE GANACHE	550
VEGAN CHOCOLATE GANACHE	550
COOKIES	
CHOCOLATE CHIP	400
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHIP	450
TIRAMISU	450
VEGAN CHOCOLATE CHIP	450
MUFFINS	
	400
NUTELLA MUFFIN	400
CHOCOLATE CHIP MUFFIN	350
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN	350

BREADS

FOCACIA SLICE	150
BAGELS	150
BAGUETTE	250
SOURDOUGH	350
OLIVE BREAD	350
MULTI-CERIAL BREAD	360
BRIOCHE	600

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST BAGEL Scrambled egg with avocado	1200
EGG BENEDICT Butter croissant, avocado, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce Smoked Salmon - Ksh 2000/-	1200
ENGLISH BREAKFAST Breakfast potatoes, eggs, beans, mushroom, sausages with toast	1250
TUNA MELT Tuna, mayonnaise, jalapenos red onions, spring onions, gherkins, cheddar	1200
SMOKED SALMON BAGEL Smoked salmon, cream cheese, cherry tomatoes	1450
MAPLE PANCAKES Three pancakes, with seasonal berries and maple syrup	1150
AVO & TOAST Avocado, poached eggs on sourdough bread	1100
GRANOLA BOWL Yogurt, granola, and seasonal berries, maple syrup	960
CHEESE & CHICKEN HAM CROISSANT Chicken ham with cheese with a buttery flaky croissant	700
MUSHROOM & FETA CROISSANT Creamy mushroom & feta, rocket, parmesan	580
CREAM CHEESE BAGEL Classic cream cheese on freshly baked bagel	450

VEGAN SANDO

Oven roasted oyster mushroom, dijon mustard, maple dijon sauce, lettuce, pickled red onion, pickled cucumber. Served with a side of fries	1500
TOFU SCRAMBLE Scrambled tofu, beetroot hummus, picked onion, dijon mustard and lettuce Served with a side of fries	1500
OYSTER MUSHROOM BURGER Crispy fried oyster mushrooms seasoned with smoked paprika, topped with dijon mustard and fresh greens Served with a side of fries	1500

VECAN CHRANC

SANDO

CUBANO Pulled beef, dijon mustard, maple dijon sauce, rocket, pickled red onion, pickled cucumber, cheddar cheese Served with a side of fries	1500
CHICKEN TIKKA Mango chili chutney, pulled chicken, cucumber & coriander raita tamarind and date sauce, fresh coriander and lettuce Served with a side of fries	1400
CAPRESE Pesto, mozzarella, basil, tomatoes, balsamic glaze Served with a side of fries	1400
FRIED CHICKEN Fried chicken, peri peri sauce, lettuce and pickles Served with a side of fries	1450
GRILLED CHEESE Grilled cheese seerved with a hearty tomato soup	900

CHOICE OF BREAD: CIABATTA, BAGUETTE, SOURDOUGH, BAGEL, FOCACCIA

PIZZA

	LARGE	REGULAR	SMALL
CUBANO Beef fillet, Mozzarella cheese topped with pickled onion and pickled cucumbers	2100	1300	750
SWEET & SPICY Grilled chicken coated in sweet and spicy sauce, charred peppers, green olives with mozzarella cheese	2100	1300	750
TURKEY & PINEAPPLE Turkey ham, pineapple cubes with green olives	2100	1300	750
BEEF TRIO Ground beef, beef bacon, beef sausage, onion slices with mozzarella cheese	2100	1400	750
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM Grilled chicken, herbed button mushrooms with mozzarella cheese	2100	1400	750
BEEF BARBECUE Beef fillets marinated with barbecue sauce, olives and mozzarella	2100	1300	750
VEGGIE Basil pesto, charred aubergine, baby spinach, pickled cucumber And mozzarella cheese.	1900	1250	550
MARGARITA Pomodorro sauce with mozzarella sauce topped with basil leaves	1900	1250	550

DESSERTS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING A warm date sponge cake soaked in toffee sauce Served with creamy vanilla ice cream. SAN SEBASTIAN CHEESECAKE A rich, creamy burnt Basque cheesecake with a caramelized top and a soft, custardy center.

CAKES

PINEAPPLE & CARROT CAKE	450
ROSEMARY, OLIVE OIL & LEMON CAKE	450
LEMON BLUEBERRY	450
EGGLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE	400
CHOCOLATE CAKE	450
SALTED CARAMEL	450

DRINKS

COFFEE	НОТ	COLD
CAPPUCCINO	450	500
ESPRESSO	300	
CAFFE LATTE	450	500
FLAT WHITE	450	450
AMERICANO	300	350
CAFFE MOCHA	500	550
CARAMEL MACHIATTO	550	600
CORTADO HOT	400	
CUP OF JOY	650	700
MATCHA LATTE	750	800
MATCHA SMOFFIE	750	800
COFFEE SMOFFIE	750	800
BLUEBERRY LATTE	650	700
VANILLA LATTE	400	450
HOT CHOCOLATE	400	
ESPRESSO TONIC	400	
TEA		
KENYAN TEA	300	
DAWA	350	
CHAMOMILE TEA	350	
HIBISCUS TEA	350	
MASALA TEA	350	
MOCKTAILS		
SUNKISSED SUMMER	600	
CHERRY SPRITZER	600	

600

600

MIDNIGHT MOJITO

ISLAND SPARKLE

MORE DRINKS

SMOOTHIES

BERRY BLAST	600
TROPICAL MANGO PINEAPPLE	650

MILKSHAKES

LOTUS BISCOFF SHAKE	750
CLASSIC VANILLA DREAM SHAKE	600
RICH CHOCOLATE INDULGENCE SHAKE	600

JUICES

PINEAPPLE & MINT	400
ORANGE	500

SOFT DRINKS

STILL MINERAL WATER	500ML	200
SPARKLING WATER	500ML	250